2019 Texas 4-H Roundup Results

Age Class

1 Senior
2 Senior
3 Senior
4 Senior
5 Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

1 Senior
2 Senior
3 Senior
4 Senior
5 Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

First Name

Nathaniel
Hayden
Zachary
Kathryn
Joshua
Hillary
Katherine
Kirstin
Brittany
Anna
Shelby
Timothy
Tessa

Quenten
Kyna
Parker
Jalyn
Joshua
Tristan
Connor
Felicity
Kynzie
Benjamin
Bailey
Isaiah
Erika
Jace
Madyson
Jay-P
Hadley
Corbin
Robert
Mikayla
Jonathan
Ryan
Jordan
Emily
Jordan
Brannan
Shelby
Cielo
Emma
Nikki
Amber
Colt
Gavin
Beau
Brooke

Last Name

Savage
Hajovsky
Spargo
Hinojos
Wigley
Escobedo
Waitz
Brady
Crain
Kendrick
Sprinkle
Tilley
Kendrick

Noelke
Stephens
Thomas
Levens
Whatley
De Leon
Payne
Rost
Hardegree
Davidson
Parker
Chisum
Cooper
Morton
Cook
John
Redwine
Waggoner
Hinojos
Hudnall
Connell
Hall
Swedoski
Kalinec
Weber
Woelfel
Boswell
Farley
Chisum
Wolfe
Moore
Pelfery
Hudson
Dunham
Brittain

County

Swisher
Wilson
Lubbock
Presidio
Jim Wells
Wilson
Grimes
Dimmit
Crane
Collin
Grayson
Crane
Collin

Pecos
Kerr
Bowie
Lubbock
Cass
Brazos
Bell
Guadalupe
Mitchell
Lubbock
Kerr
Gray
Wichita
Lubbock
Lubbock
Dimmit
Mitchell
Callahan
Presidio
Crosby
Mitchell
Walker
Cass

Jim Wells
Brazoria
Mcmullen
Bowie
Crosby
Gray
Crosby
Callahan
Carson
Gray
Hardeman
Harris

Bow class

Bare Bow
Bare Bow
Bare Bow
Bare Bow
Bare Bow
Bare Bow
Bare Bow
Bare Bow
Bare Bow
Bare Bow
Bare Bow
Bare Bow
Bare Bow

Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided

SCORE

152
146
116
112
87
67
64
49
47
39
36
27
10

299
290
284
284
283
282
277
273
269
268
264
263
263
257
257
256
249
243
241
240
224
224
215
209
200
187
185
174
168
154
131
No show
No show
No show
No show

X

6
6

10 9 8

13
10
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Senior

1 Senior
2 Senior
3 Senior
4 Senior
5 Senior

Senior

1 Senior
2 Senior
3 Senior
4 Senior
5 Senior

Senior

1 Senior
2 Senior
3 Senior
4 Senior
5 Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Age Class
1 Intermediate
2 Intermediate
3 Intermediate

1 Intermediate
2 Intermediate
3 Intermediate
4 Intermediate
5 Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Tallen

Jarred
Grace
Helena
Layne
Trey
Erin

Aubree
Elizabeth
Evan
Mason
Kenzy
Paige

Johnathon
Nathanael
Rowdy
Sarah
Savannah
Julia
Michael
Daniel
Austin
Anna
Matthew
Rachel

First Name

Kolton
Zane
Bradley

Bayli
Chasidy
Madison
Tucker
Brycen
Erynn
Blair
Bryce
Aspen
Reily
Macie
Emily
Ben
Lucas
James

Payne

Sullivan
Vasicek
MacCrossan
Horak
Hoffmann
Digiacamo

Harp
Payton
Trezise
Blanchette
Hoffmann
Langley

Goode
Cartwright
Weidemann
Little
Mims
Davis
Bullion
Byers
Calderon
Hardouin
Saldana
Wynans

Last Name
Brady
Triplett
Bakken

Honeycutt
Easterling
Wood
Burton
Epperson
Kelley
Danhl
Baca
Nelson
Dominy
Horton
Hicks
Leman
Phillips
Leman

Callahan

Kaufman
Hays
Comal
Comal
Comal
Crane

Cass
Garza
Cherokee
Jim Wells
Comal
Jim Wells

Van Zandt
Hardin
Washington
Guadalupe
Harris
Wichita
Hidalgo
Carson
Wichita
Harris
Hidalgo
Washington

County
Dimmit
Bowie
Milam

Anderson
Moore
Walker
Cass
Gray
Howard
Hartley
Travis
Burnet
Brazos
Anderson
Parker
Grimes
Hunt
Grimes

Compound Aided

Compound Unaided
Compound Unaided
Compound Unaided
Compound Unaided
Compound Unaided
Compound Unaided

NASP Gensis Bow
NASP Gensis Bow
NASP Gensis Bow
NASP Gensis Bow
NASP Gensis Bow
NASP Gensis Bow

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Bow class
Bare Bow
Bare Bow
Bare Bow

Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided

No show

163
132
108
88
50
8

200
178
173
129
85
81

244
218
178
171
164
163
160
154
79
65
60
No show

Score
183
132
20

297
292
285
285
284
284
271
270
268
267
267
267
261
256
255

X

10 9 8
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Intermediate Jack
Intermediate Clara
Intermediate Peyton
Intermediate Damian
Intermediate Justin
Intermediate Maliyah
Intermediate Darin
Intermediate Bryce
Intermediate Dalton
Intermediate Anna
Intermediate Ella
Intermediate Chloe
Intermediate Jacy
Intermediate Annabelle
Intermediate Baylee
Intermediate Kaitlyn
Intermediate Rebekah
Intermediate Logan
Intermediate Hunter
Intermediate Maeson
Intermediate Isaac

1 Intermediate Bryce
2 Intermediate Jayden
3 Intermediate Cone
4 Intermediate James
Intermediate Cutter

1 Intermediate Tymber
2 Intermediate Brooklyn
3 Intermediate Journey
4 Intermediate Emalee
5 Intermediate Josie
Intermediate Javier
Intermediate Cody
Intermediate Alaina
Intermediate Tyson
Intermediate Billy
Intermediate Jarah
Intermediate Abrie

1 Intermediate Rebekka

2 Intermediate Sophia

3 Intermediate Trapper

4 Intermediate Luke

5 Intermediate Skye
Intermediate Eva
Intermediate Blake
Intermediate Emma
Intermediate Jadyn

Faske
Stehling
Renfro
Brown
Hill

Loa
Landrum
Ferrell
Thornton
Talley
Millican
Atwater
Welch
Borgo
Edwards
Payne
Rymel
McCarver
Brooke
Willis
Hitt

Parish
Stembridge
Johnson
Key
Runnels

Reust

Higginbotham

Bruner
Levens
Turner
Vela

DeAx
Mathis
DeAx
Brumbalow
Jackson
Jackson

Ruzvidzo
Bradley

Feuerbacher

Anderson
Youngblood
Bradley
Dubec
Sweger
Vargas

Nueces
Gillespie
Callahan
Nueces
Moore
Nueces
Brooks
Wilson
Swisher
Hunt
Brown
Nueces
Comal
Nueces
Bowie
Callahan
Crosby
Gillespie
Freestone
Taylor
Hunt

Henderson
Brown
Swisher
Henderson
Swisher

Cass
Parker
Nolan
Brown
Cass
Nueces
Comanche
Cass
Comanche
Comanche
Brown
Brown

Gray
Brazos
Victoria
Guadalupe
Austin
Brazos
Brazos
Harris
Brooks

Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided
Compound Aided

Compound Unaided
Compound Unaided
Compound Unaided
Compound Unaided
Compound Unaided

NASP Genesis
NASP Genesis
NASP Genesis
NASP Genesis
NASP Genesis
NASP Genesis
NASP Genesis
NASP Genesis
NASP Genesis
NASP Genesis
NASP Genesis
NASP Genesis

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

246

228

223

220

215

213

202

201

195

191

188

186

185

182

174

123

93

No Show
No Show
No Show
No Show

161
119
100
73
No Show

199
193
108
105
89
84
57
54
48
37
10
3

219
214
201
199
174
148
99
63
60
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Intermediate Corey

Thomas Scurry Recurve

26




