	Age Class	First Name	Last Name	County	Bow class	SCORE	Х	10	9
1	Senior	Nathaniel	Savage	Swisher	Bare Bow	152			
2	Senior	Hayden	Hajovsky	Wilson	Bare Bow	146			
3	Senior	Zachary	Spargo	Lubbock	Bare Bow	116			
4	Senior	Kathryn	Hinojos	Presidio	Bare Bow	112			
5	Senior	Joshua	Wigley	Jim Wells	Bare Bow	87			
	Senior	Hillary	Escobedo	Wilson	Bare Bow	67			
	Senior	Katherine	Waitz	Grimes	Bare Bow	64			
	Senior	Kirstin	Brady	Dimmit	Bare Bow	49			
	Senior	Brittany	Crain	Crane	Bare Bow	47			
	Senior	Anna	Kendrick	Collin	Bare Bow	39			
	Senior	Shelby	Sprinkle	Grayson	Bare Bow	36			
	Senior	Timothy	Tilley	Crane	Bare Bow	27			
	Senior	Tessa	Kendrick	Collin	Bare Bow	10			
1	Senior	Quenten	Noelke	Pecos	Compound Aided	299			
2	Senior	Kyna	Stephens	Kerr	Compound Aided	290			
3	Senior	Parker	Thomas	Bowie	Compound Aided	284	6	13	
4	Senior	Jalyn	Levens	Lubbock	Compound Aided	284	6	10	
5	Senior	Joshua	Whatley	Cass	Compound Aided	283			
	Senior	Tristan	De Leon	Brazos	Compound Aided	282			
	Senior	Connor	Payne	Bell	Compound Aided	277			
	Senior	Felicity	Rost	Guadalupe	Compound Aided	273			
	Senior	Kynzie	Hardegree	Mitchell	Compound Aided	269			
	Senior	Benjamin	Davidson	Lubbock	Compound Aided	268			
	Senior	Bailey	Parker	Kerr	Compound Aided	264			
	Senior	Isaiah	Chisum	Gray	Compound Aided	263			
	Senior	Erika	Cooper	Wichita	Compound Aided	263			
	Senior	Jace	Morton	Lubbock	Compound Aided	257			
	Senior	Madyson	Cook	Lubbock	Compound Aided	257			
	Senior	Jay-P	John	Dimmit	Compound Aided	256			
	Senior	Hadley	Redwine	Mitchell	Compound Aided	249			
	Senior	Corbin	Waggoner	Callahan	Compound Aided	243			
	Senior	Robert	Hinojos	Presidio	Compound Aided	241			
	Senior	Mikayla	Hudnall	Crosby	Compound Aided	240			
	Senior	Jonathan	Connell	Mitchell	Compound Aided	224			
	Senior	Ryan	Hall	Walker	Compound Aided	224			
	Senior	Jordan	Swedoski	Cass	Compound Aided	215			
	Senior	Emily	Kalinec	Jim Wells	Compound Aided	209			
	Senior	Jordan	Weber	Brazoria	Compound Aided	200			
	Senior	Brannan	Woelfel	Mcmullen	Compound Aided	187			
	Senior	Shelby	Boswell	Bowie	Compound Aided	185			
	Senior	Cielo	Farley	Crosby	Compound Aided	174			
	Senior	Emma	Chisum	Gray	Compound Aided	168			
	Senior	Nikki	Wolfe	Crosby	Compound Aided	154			
	Senior	Amber	Moore	Callahan	Compound Aided	131			$\top$
	Senior	Colt	Pelfery	Carson	Compound Aided	No show			1
	Senior	Gavin	Hudson	Gray	Compound Aided	No show			1
	Senior	Beau	Dunham	Hardeman	Compound Aided	No show			$\top$
	Senior	Brooke	Brittain	Harris	Compound Aided	No show			1

	Senior	Tallen	Payne	Callahan	Compound Aided	No show				$\neg$
					•					
1	Senior	Jarred	Sullivan	Kaufman	Compound Unaided	163				
2	Senior	Grace	Vasicek	Hays	Compound Unaided	132				
3	Senior	Helena	MacCrossan	Comal	Compound Unaided	108				
4	Senior	Layne	Horak	Comal	Compound Unaided	88				
5	Senior	Trey	Hoffmann	Comal	Compound Unaided	50				
	Senior	Erin	Digiacamo	Crane	Compound Unaided	8				
1	Senior	Aubree	Harp	Cass	NASP Gensis Bow	200				
2	Senior	Elizabeth	Payton	Garza	NASP Gensis Bow	178				
3	Senior	Evan	Trezise	Cherokee	NASP Gensis Bow	173				
4	Senior	Mason	Blanchette	Jim Wells	NASP Gensis Bow	129				
5	Senior	Kenzy	Hoffmann	Comal	NASP Gensis Bow	85				
	Senior	Paige	Langley	Jim Wells	NASP Gensis Bow	81				
1	Senior	Johnathon	Goode	Van Zandt	Recurve	244				
2	Senior	Nathanael	Cartwright	Hardin	Recurve	218				
3	Senior	Rowdy	Weidemann	Washington	Recurve	178				
4	Senior	Sarah	Little	Guadalupe	Recurve	171				
5	Senior	Savannah	Mims	Harris	Recurve	164				
	Senior	Julia	Davis	Wichita	Recurve	163				
	Senior	Michael	Bullion	Hidalgo	Recurve	160				
	Senior	Daniel	Byers	Carson	Recurve	154				
	Senior	Austin	Calderon	Wichita	Recurve	79				
	Senior	Anna	Hardouin	Harris	Recurve	65				
	Senior	Matthew	Saldana	Hidalgo	Recurve	60				
	Senior	Rachel	Wynans	Washington	Recurve	No show				
		First Name		County	Bow class	Score	Х	10	9	8
	Intermediate		Brady	Dimmit	Bare Bow	183				
	Intermediate		Triplett	Bowie	Bare Bow	132				
3	Intermediate	Bradley	Bakken	Milam	Bare Bow	20				
									$\vdash$	
	Intermediate	_	Honeycutt	Anderson	Compound Aided	297			$\vdash$	
	Intermediate	_	Easterling	Moore	Compound Aided	292	_		$\vdash$	
	Intermediate		Wood	Walker	Compound Aided	285	8		$\vdash$	
	Intermediate		Burton	Cass	Compound Aided	285	7	4.4	Н	
5	Intermediate		Epperson	Gray	Compound Aided	284		11		
	Intermediate	•	Kelley	Howard	Compound Aided	284	7	9		
	Intermediate		Dahl	Hartley	Compound Aided	271				
	Intermediate		Baca	Travis	Compound Aided	270				
	Intermediate	-	Nelson	Burnet	Compound Aided	268				
	Intermediate	•	Dominy	Brazos	Compound Aided	267				
	Intermediate		Horton	Anderson	Compound Aided	267				
	Intermediate	•	Hicks	Parker	Compound Aided	267				
	Intermediate		Leman	Grimes	Compound Aided	261				
	Intermediate		Phillips	Hunt	Compound Aided	256				
	Intermediate	Janes	Leman	Grimes	Compound Aided	255			Ш	

	Intermediate	Jack	Faske	Nueces	Compound Aided	246	
	Intermediate	Clara	Stehling	Gillespie	Compound Aided	228	
	Intermediate	Peyton	Renfro	Callahan	Compound Aided	223	
	Intermediate	Damian	Brown	Nueces	Compound Aided	220	
	Intermediate	Justin	Hill	Moore	Compound Aided	215	
	Intermediate	Maliyah	Loa	Nueces	Compound Aided	213	
	Intermediate	Darin	Landrum	Brooks	Compound Aided	202	
	Intermediate	Bryce	Ferrell	Wilson	Compound Aided	201	
	Intermediate	Dalton	Thornton	Swisher	Compound Aided	195	
	Intermediate	Anna	Talley	Hunt	Compound Aided	191	
	Intermediate	Ella	Millican	Brown	Compound Aided	188	
	Intermediate	Chloe	Atwater	Nueces	Compound Aided	186	
	Intermediate	Jacy	Welch	Comal	Compound Aided	185	
	Intermediate	,	Borgo	Nueces	Compound Aided	182	
	Intermediate		Edwards	Bowie	Compound Aided	174	
	Intermediate	•	Payne	Callahan	Compound Aided	123	
	Intermediate	•	Rymel	Crosby	Compound Aided	93	
	Intermediate		McCarver	Gillespie	Compound Aided	No Show	
	Intermediate		Brooke	Freestone	Compound Aided	No Show	
	Intermediate		Willis	Taylor	Compound Aided	No Show	
	Intermediate		Hitt	Hunt	Compound Aided	No Show	
	memediate	10000	1110	TIMIT	Compound / lided	110 Onow	
1	Intermediate	Bryce	Parish	Henderson	Compound Unaided	161	
	Intermediate	_	Stembridge	Brown	Compound Unaided	119	
	Intermediate	-	Johnson	Swisher	Compound Unaided	100	
	Intermediate		Key	Henderson	Compound Unaided	73	
4	Intermediate	1	Runnels	Swisher	1	No Show	
	Intermediate	Cutter	Taririeis	OWISHEI	Compound Onaided	NO SHOW	
1	Intermediate	Tumbor	Reust	Cooo	NASP Genesis	199	
		•		Cass	NASP Genesis	199_	
	Intermediate	_	Higginbotham			_	
	Intermediate	<u> </u>	Bruner	Nolan	NASP Genesis	108_	
	Intermediate		Levens	Brown	NASP Genesis	105	
5	Intermediate	1	Turner	Cass	NASP Genesis	89	
	Intermediate		Vela	Nueces	NASP Genesis	84	
	Intermediate	•	DeAx	Comanche	NASP Genesis	57	
	Intermediate		Mathis	Cass	NASP Genesis	54	
	Intermediate	•	DeAx	Comanche	NASP Genesis	48	
	Intermediate	•	Brumbalow	Comanche	NASP Genesis	37	
	Intermediate		Jackson	Brown	NASP Genesis	10	
	Intermediate	Abrie	Jackson	Brown	NASP Genesis	3	
	Intermediate		Ruzvidzo	Gray	Recurve	219	
	Intermediate		Bradley	Brazos	Recurve	214_	
	Intermediate	• •	Feuerbacher	Victoria	Recurve	201_	
	Intermediate		Anderson	Guadalupe	Recurve	199	
5	Intermediate		Youngblood	Austin	Recurve	174	
	Intermediate		Bradley	Brazos	Recurve	148	
	Intermediate		Dubec	Brazos	Recurve	99	
	Intermediate		Sweger	Harris	Recurve	63	
	Intermediate	Jadyn	Vargas	Brooks	Recurve	60	

	ntermediate	Corey	Thomas	Scurry	Recurve	26		